Technical Details
by wensco
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ALPHATAPE is a high tack paper (crepe) application tape. This transfer tape is recommended for small vinyl paint
mask installations. It is backed with a premium, heavyweight paper that resists tearing during difficult installations
and over rivets. The adhesive has been specially formulated to stick to areas of exposed liner, offering excellent lay flat
characteristics. This means your graphics can withstand a lot of handling during transportation and storage without the
worry of tunneling or curling.
PERFORMANCE FEATURES
Ultra adhesive with superior adhesion to liner technology results in a consistent adhesion to exposed liner.
Heavyweight paper backing with dimensional stability and resistance to humidity.
Smooth lamination, trouble -free stacking and storage of finished products
RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS
ALPHATAPE is suggested for graphics and parts that must be rolled and shipped,
conform over irregular surfaces, and require long term storage. ALPHATAPE can also
be used for conventional 4 color process printed graphics, and parts/fine line stripping.
The physical properties listed above are typical values and are not to be construed as specifications. Our suggestions and
recommendations for use are based on tests we believe to be reliable. However, the purchaser must determine the suitability
of the product for their intended use. Wensco assumes no liability for claims beyond the replacement value of our product
proved to be defective.
ALPHATAPE6. .  .  .  .  . 6.5in x 100yd
ALPHATAPE14. .  .  .  .  14in x 100yd
ALPHATAPE15. .  .  .  .  15in x 100yd
ALPHATAPE18. .  .  .  .  18in x 100yd
ALPHATAPE24. .  .  .  .  24in x 100yd
ALPHATAPE30. .  .  .  .  30in x 100yd
ALPHATAPE48. .  .  .  .  48in x 100yd
ALPHATAPE54. .  .  .  .  54in x 100yd
ALPHATAPE60 . .  .  .  60in x 100yd
PART NUMBERS
Physical Properties
Color White
Nominal Thickness 5.4mils (.14mm)
Peel Adhesion @90° 7 oz/in (1.9 N/25mm)
Tensile Strength 21 lb /in (66 N/25mm
Elongation 14%
SPECIFICATIONS
DISCLAIMER
WENSCO ALPHATAPE APPLICATION TAPE